
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG556 ANNA MARIA AUGUSTINE 1005.000

2 25UG2198 THERESA BABU 1003.000

3 25UG1965 SUKRITHA M S 996.000

4 25UG3445 ASHIKA P S 996.000

5 25UG224 CHRISTEENA JOSE 993.000

6 25UG1537 HARITHA K P 992.000

7 25UG1683 NIRANJANA K U 991.000

8 25UG1823 ARIF M 988.000

9 25UG2733 ARYA RATHEESH 988.000

10 25UG1313 APARNA V H 986.000

11 25UG3799 KRISHNA YUDHEESH 984.000

12 25UG1835 SAHVA V 984.000

13 25UG3593 ASWIN M R 983.000

14 25UG3069 ALEENA SHIBU 982.000

15 25UG4612 NADWA AYSHA ABDUHEEN MARATH 981.000

16 25UG2737 PARVATHI P 981.000

17 25UG3273 ABIN V HARIF 980.000

18 25UG3791 VIJAY VISWAM 979.000

19 25UG2209 JUSTIN BABU K 977.000

20 25UG3990 ANET MARIYA BABU 977.000

21 25UG25 ARYA T C 976.000

22 25UG2106 GAYATHRI SASIDHARAN 976.000

23 25UG4409 MARIA JACOB 976.000

24 25UG2836 AIFA LIZAL S N 976.000

25 25UG4376 ADWAITHA P S 974.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2081 FARHANA K M 973.000

2 25UG2091 ANSA JIJON 973.000

3 25UG2475 ALEN THOMAS 973.000

4 25UG1216 LAYA PRAKASH 972.000

5 25UG173 RANJANA S R 972.000

6 25UG4449 KRISHNENDU R 971.000

7 25UG2818 HASBI VA 971.000

8 25UG4438 ANJALI C U 971.000

9 25UG2315 ADITHI MANOJ 970.000

10 25UG2613 NIVEDITHA RAKESH 969.000

11 25UG1851 KARTHIKA K 969.000

12 25UG4174 PARVATHI KRISHNA L S 968.000

13 25UG3032 NIVEDYA K V 964.000

14 25UG4402 ARDRA MENON 964.000

15 25UG1930 RIDHA FATHIMA K 964.000

16 25UG1454 ALEENA M A 964.000

17 25UG203 GAUTHAM M PANICKER 962.000

18 25UG1549 KEERTHANA MANOJ 961.000
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19 25UG4051 MEHDIYAH MUBARAK 961.000

20 25UG4181 AJAY P S 960.000

21 25UG2712 ANGEL JOBY 960.000

22 25UG985 P S VIJAY SINGH 959.000

23 25UG3228 LAKSHMI V B 958.000

24 25UG4459 POOJA RAVEENDRAN 958.000

25 25UG3596 AAYISHA AFREEN 958.000

26 25UG2224 NAVYA PRADOSH 957.000

27 25UG3682 THEJALAKSHMI J P 957.000

28 25UG2388 ROSNA SAJI 957.000

29 25UG2776 ASWATHY BABU 956.000

30 25UG2884 EVANAROSE BABY 956.000

31 25UG356 KEERTHANA SASIKUMAR 956.000

32 25UG4461 ATHUN FRANCIS 956.000

33 25UG2960 RITHUNANDA P K 955.000

34 25UG3029 AISWARYA K P 955.000

35 25UG4107 ANORA ANISH P 954.000

36 25UG4211 SNEHA ROSE SEBY 953.000

37 25UG4047 GAYATHRI SUBHASH M P 952.000

38 25UG3346 DEVI PRADEEP 952.000

39 25UG1760 AMRUTHA K S 951.000

40 25UG2009 ALBEENA P S 951.000

41 25UG4182 ABHISHEK AJAYAN 951.000

42 25UG4017 CHAITHRA K V 950.000

43 25UG2646 LAKSHMIPRIYA A S 950.000

44 25UG1555 DEVIKA .M.P 949.000

45 25UG3388 NEHA MARGRET GEORGE 949.000

46 25UG112 MARIYAM HANOONA AZAD 949.000

47 25UG2763 ARCHANA K B 949.000

48 25UG150 MINHA FATHIMA P R 949.000

49 25UG2190 ABHIROOP P 949.000

50 25UG644 HARINANDANA K P 948.000

51 25UG4113 NANDAKISHORE E S 947.000

52 25UG4610 NAEHA BIJU 946.000

53 25UG1474 AISWARYA M R 946.000

54 25UG4029 NAJA FATHIMA C A 945.000

55 25UG4199 DURGA K KURUR 945.000

56 25UG4187 BHADRA K 945.000

57 25UG3756 SREYA S 945.000

58 25UG2369 ANNA JOBY 943.000

59 25UG3023 JYOTHIKA S DAS 943.000

60 25UG3760 SMINU SAVIOUR 942.000

61 25UG4254 SWETHA P S 942.000

62 25UG1771 ALIYA P A 940.000

63 25UG1307 ARYA M WARRIER 940.000

64 25UG2062 ANICE WILSON 939.000

65 25UG4108 DILNA P 939.000

66 25UG3872 ANNA WILSON 939.000

67 25UG3319 SREENANDA C B 939.000

68 25UG2353 UPANYA T S 938.000



69 25UG205 ANGEL MARIA JOVINS 938.000

70 25UG3785 SNEHA BABU 937.000

71 25UG125 ANANYA BIJU 937.000

72 25UG4617 ANAND KRISHNA M S 936.000

73 25UG3855 PARVATHY O S 936.000

74 25UG2232 FARSANA M S 935.000

75 25UG3307 ATHULYA A P 935.000

76 25UG3914 ANAGHA T R 934.000

77 25UG996 MIDHUN.K 933.000

78 25UG2552 ABHIRAM M A 933.000

79 25UG3945 CHRISTO KOLBE SHIBU 933.000

80 25UG2047 NEERAJ K B 932.000

81 25UG2382 VISWAPRIYA JISHOY 932.000

82 25UG2909 VYGA P 932.000

83 25UG1060 JEES MARIYA MARTIN 931.000

84 25UG957 AYON E J 930.000

85 25UG1674 BHAVYASREE K R 930.000

86 25UG2959 GAYATHRI SREEKUMAR 930.000

87 25UG4460 DEVIKA O L 930.000

88 25UG916 JEROME SEEJO 930.000

89 25UG2670 LAKSHMI MURALEEDHARAN 928.000

90 25UG3627 AMEESHA T 928.000

91 25UG3058 ANNROSE VARGHESE A 928.000

92 25UG184 ANNA JACOB 928.000

93 25UG1850 MIYADA P M 925.000

94 25UG2185 SAFA SAHU 925.000

95 25UG1900 ARYANANDHA K S 925.000

96 25UG3735 DEVIKASUBHASH A 925.000

97 25UG102 ARJUN M 924.000

98 25UG1495 MIDHUNA.M 924.000

99 25UG2658 NABEEL NAVAS 924.000

100 25UG1117 AMALDAS K H 924.000

101 25UG4586 JESNA SABU 924.000

102 25UG503 V S DEEPAK RAMAN 924.000

103 25UG4202 GOVIND P 923.000

104 25UG2140 ARDRA JAYAN 922.000

105 25UG2064 DRISHYA T S 922.000

106 25UG2207 DEVARAJ M R 922.000

107 25UG2211 ARYATHEERTHA N A 921.000

108 25UG3490 RIZWAN HELIM 921.000

109 25UG3805 NEERANJALI E A 921.000

110 25UG3991 ALNA ANTU 920.000

111 25UG3119 SHIYAS K S 919.000

112 25UG2593 ANILA BIJU AREEKAT 917.000

113 25UG9 DEVANARAYANAN E 917.000

114 25UG3406 ANEETA AUGUSTINE 917.000

115 25UG4345 GOURI KG 917.000

116 25UG2607 INU C 917.000

117 25UG3199 ANGELO GIPSON 916.000

118 25UG1789 ARYA KRISHNA C C 916.000



119 25UG1779 AADI K DAMODARAN 916.000

120 25UG46 VISMAYA T R 915.000

121 25UG2791 ARYANANDA C K 915.000

122 25UG2072 TERESA DAVIS 915.000

123 25UG1153 NILA T S 915.000

124 25UG3288 ABHIJITH K J 915.000

125 25UG3458 ANJANA PRADOSH 915.000

126 25UG2436 ALEESHA SHAHINI T S 914.000

127 25UG3572 KRISHNAPRIYA V R 913.000

128 25UG1649 YASMINA KADRA . C . S 913.000

129 25UG2953 ANGELINA JOY 913.000

130 25UG2698 BELVIN K B 910.000

131 25UG3839 LEO GEORGE 910.000

132 25UG1077 ANANYA K 910.000

133 25UG4264 ANNA SIBI 910.000

134 25UG1322 SAN MANNUMMEL 909.000

135 25UG3031 ALKA HARISH T 909.000

136 25UG1131 SHWETHA K B 908.000

137 25UG3801 SREEYA V P 907.000

138 25UG4149 NIRANJANA SANTHOSH 906.000

139 25UG3584 MALAVIKA R S 906.000

140 25UG3097 NAJWA SHAHRIN K Y 906.000

141 25UG4399 SANDEEP K S 905.000

142 25UG4062 ADITHYA C S 904.000

143 25UG223 SREE PARVATHI T S 904.000

144 25UG4268 NAYANA E S 903.000

145 25UG2450 ARCHANA C R 902.000

146 25UG4293 VEDIKA M V 902.000

147 25UG4250 PAVITHRA T S 900.000

148 25UG3405 ANGEL THERESA M J 900.000

149 25UG1260 DIYA DEEPAK 900.000

150 25UG1645 LANA MARIYAM 900.000

151 25UG2790 SILJO TOM JOSHY 900.000

152 25UG1202 NAZILIN A M 899.000

153 25UG3971 ARYA GAYATHRI R 898.000

154 25UG1618 ESHA RAPHY 897.000

155 25UG101 JYOTHIS JOSE 897.000

156 25UG3158 HANNA THOMAS 897.000

157 25UG4003 SHANID T K 896.000

158 25UG1473 RESHMA REMESH T 895.000

159 25UG653 FEBIN JOE FRANLY 895.000

160 25UG35 JEFFIN JOY 894.000

161 25UG2888 ATHULYA RAJU 894.000

162 25UG3932 ANAMIKA C S 893.000

163 25UG3061 ALAN M A 892.000

164 25UG4041 LAKSHMI K S 892.000

165 25UG4159 BHOOMIKA SATHEESH 892.000

166 25UG1714 MOHAMMED IFSAN M I 891.000

167 25UG2280 ANASWARA.K.A 891.000

168 25UG3192 ASHITHA SHAJU 890.000



169 25UG2208 SREYA K JAYAN 890.000

170 25UG3397 LAKSHMI C R 890.000

171 25UG3737 REVATHI K A 889.000

172 25UG1201 ADHVAIDH MOHAN 887.000

173 25UG2510 SHIFA FATHIMA 887.000

174 25UG2249 ANOOBA SHERIN M F 886.000

175 25UG4138 S. ARYA KRISHNAN 886.000

176 25UG895 SARANGI KIRAN 886.000

177 25UG4116 ANJANA T A 884.000

178 25UG1911 SEETHALAKSHMI M R 884.000

179 25UG3702 ABIN K ELIYAS 884.000

180 25UG2361 NIYA SURESH 883.000

181 25UG1429 DEVIKA K R 883.000

182 25UG875 SIVANANDHA P H 882.000

183 25UG4289 SHALWIN P S 882.000

184 25UG1614 FARHANA P A 881.000

185 25UG2699 JAYA LAKSHMI M U 880.000

186 25UG2582 MARIYA JIYA 878.000

187 25UG380 K T AMALDAS 876.000

188 25UG3815 ARCHANA KARUNAN 875.000

189 25UG2271 ANAMIKA RAJ C 875.000

190 25UG1937 KASHMEERA MURALI 874.000

191 25UG2138 DEEPALI RAGESH AVIKKAL 874.000

192 25UG4350 DON JIVAN 873.000

193 25UG1247 ARYA KV 871.000

194 25UG4284 AVANI BIJU 871.000

195 25UG2139 ALEENA JOSE 868.000

196 25UG2335 AKHIL K BABU 866.000

197 25UG2058 SREENANDA C S 866.000

198 25UG45 JOEL C J 865.000

199 25UG3366 K VIVEK 864.000

200 25UG1102 SNEHAL GEORGE 862.000

201 25UG2944 AGNEY M S 862.000

202 25UG4248 LUBNA K 862.000

203 25UG3858 SRAVANA P.B 861.000

204 25UG1834 CHRISTYMARIA SHAJU 859.000

205 25UG4026 SHINAD T K 859.000

206 25UG4456 ARVIND K V 853.000

207 25UG1337 ASHEEKA .A 853.000

208 25UG1548 SMEA BISHOY 852.000

209 25UG3335 ARYA TJ 851.000

210 25UG1080 AHALIYA K P 850.000

211 25UG3906 SARANYA S 849.000

212 25UG518 DAISY SANEETTA M S 848.000

213 25UG3541 VISMAYA KV 846.000

214 25UG1187 JOLSANA GEORGE 846.000

215 25UG2434 ATHIRA P P 845.000

216 25UG1254 KRISHNA KRIPA MK 844.000

217 25UG2427 ALJO SHAJI P 844.000

218 25UG1036 LAMCY SUNIL 841.000



219 25UG3517 DIXER K V 841.000

220 25UG4136 GOWRY S 840.000

221 25UG3444 LIN GRACE JAISON 839.000

222 25UG1378 SIVANI S MENON 839.000

223 25UG4247 ADWAID P 838.000

224 25UG3834 ANJANA P 837.000

225 25UG567 SNEHA SHAJU 837.000

226 25UG1431 NASARIYA P S 836.000

227 25UG1075 ALNA ALEX 834.000

228 25UG3041 THEERTHA N A 834.000

229 25UG4313 ABHISHEK N C 834.000

230 25UG3051 SIKHA SUJAY 833.000

231 25UG4542 DEVIKA K M 832.000

232 25UG1320 MAYOOGHA P S 832.000

233 25UG2643 ADITH RAJ N A 832.000

234 25UG390 NIRANJANA K 832.000

235 25UG3846 KRISHNALAYA N R 831.000

236 25UG4197 ATHUL A KUMAR 827.000

237 25UG2577 KRISHNA D NAIR 827.000

238 25UG3969 GOURY NANDA C 826.000

239 25UG1449 CATHERINE ROSE C P 825.000

240 25UG1212 ANUSREE V 822.000

241 25UG4001 JESTEENA JAISON 819.000

242 25UG3241 ANGEL JOJU 818.000

243 25UG3052 YOHANS JOJO 817.000

244 25UG1560 IMRAN FAHAD P A 812.000

245 25UG2141 DEVANANDA K B 811.000

246 25UG2976 ADITHI 810.000

247 25UG4232 SREYA SADEEP 806.000

248 25UG3923 ANKITH LAL.M 799.000

249 25UG1597 NIRANJAN K P 799.000

250 25UG3297 LIMA M R 799.000

251 25UG3350 ABHAY DEV P V 798.000

252 25UG3006 HRISHIK E J 795.000

253 25UG2883 NIVEDHYA C G 793.000

254 25UG2771 ANNMARIYA ANTONY 790.000

255 25UG3658 HELNA BAIJU 790.000

256 25UG2465 FATHIMA HIBA K K 786.000

257 25UG3814 SANATH KRISHNA. M. S 785.000

258 25UG2745 KAILASNATH V S 785.000

259 25UG1237 ANGELO SOJAN PADIKKALA 784.000

260 25UG614 ABHISHEK A 784.000

261 25UG4234 AALIYA T. Z 781.000

262 25UG337 EMMANUEL 780.000

263 25UG2235 ANAS ANTONY 776.000

264 25UG1294 SHREYA.V 776.000

265 25UG458 APARNA P S 776.000

266 25UG3717 ANNMARY FRANCIS 774.000

267 25UG1379 BHADRA C R 773.000

268 25UG2410 ARYA NANDA C M 770.000



269 25UG2306 NISHITHA A S 767.000

270 25UG467 REEMA JOY 766.000

271 25UG4611 EMMANUEL GEORGE. T 762.000

272 25UG1019 ALEENA MARY A J 762.000

273 25UG2592 FARIA NAZREEN 760.000

274 25UG2320 ATHUL V R 754.000

275 25UG2277 SREEMAYA M.D 752.000

276 25UG1384 DHIYA V S 750.000

277 25UG2295 PARVATHY PRATHEEP 749.000

278 25UG4023 RITHIN R 747.000

279 25UG1256 AHAD BIN ANEES 746.000

280 25UG888 DEVANANDHANA K.S 746.000

281 25UG3675 ANLIYA RAPHY 745.000

282 25UG1705 SHIVANI V KAMALA 742.000

283 25UG3385 EMMANUEL SANTHOSH 740.000

284 25UG4329 SANGEETH K S 739.000

285 25UG1923 FABIO JINTO C 736.000

286 25UG1490 ALIT RAJ 735.000

287 25UG3246 SHARON SUNNY 730.000

288 25UG4020 GOWRI G S 729.000

289 25UG2428 AJMAL 729.000

290 25UG4204 THOMAS SAJITH EDAKKALATHUR 727.000

291 25UG305 E S SRADDHA 726.000

292 25UG4604 ANASWARA RAJEEV 725.000

293 25UG3678 NAVEEN P 720.000

294 25UG3224 BRITHUL KRISHNA CG 720.000

295 25UG4486 AJMAL ASHARAF 716.000

296 25UG2153 AGREESHA O S 715.000

297 25UG1828 MUKUNDH V 706.000

298 25UG2961 AADHIL ANTONY 704.000

299 25UG2301 ATHULYA SREE KUMAR PANICKER 704.000

300 25UG3186 AADITH K S 698.000

301 25UG164 AJOY JOSE 684.000

302 25UG3123 JOFRAN FIGAREZ 683.000

303 25UG754 SAVIO LAIJU 679.000

304 25UG1609 NIRANJAN A S 666.000

305 25UG1523 ABHISHEK P.K 659.000

306 25UG440 FATHIMA NASRIN T N 658.000

307 25UG468 NAGHUL MANOJ 651.000

308 25UG3505 SHAHIN MALIKH A A 647.000

309 25UG444 SHAHMA FATHIMA KOODATHAL 646.000

310 25UG3589 ROHITH E MANJUSH 638.000

311 25UG4479 ANJANA K U 630.000

312 25UG4516 HANIYA P N 629.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2091 ANSA JIJON 973.000

2 25UG2475 ALEN THOMAS 973.000

3 25UG1216 LAYA PRAKASH 972.000

4 25UG1454 ALEENA M A 964.000

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



5 25UG4181 AJAY P S 960.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2712 ANGEL JOBY 960.000

2 25UG2388 ROSNA SAJI 957.000

3 25UG2884 EVANAROSE BABY 956.000

4 25UG4461 ATHUN FRANCIS 956.000

5 25UG4107 ANORA ANISH P 954.000

6 25UG4211 SNEHA ROSE SEBY 953.000

7 25UG2009 ALBEENA P S 951.000

8 25UG4610 NAEHA BIJU 946.000

9 25UG2369 ANNA JOBY 943.000

10 25UG3760 SMINU SAVIOUR 942.000

11 25UG2062 ANICE WILSON 939.000

12 25UG3872 ANNA WILSON 939.000

13 25UG205 ANGEL MARIA JOVINS 938.000

14 25UG3785 SNEHA BABU 937.000

15 25UG3945 CHRISTO KOLBE SHIBU 933.000

16 25UG1060 JEES MARIYA MARTIN 931.000

17 25UG957 AYON E J 930.000

18 25UG916 JEROME SEEJO 930.000

19 25UG3058 ANNROSE VARGHESE A 928.000

20 25UG4586 JESNA SABU 924.000

21 25UG3991 ALNA ANTU 920.000

22 25UG2593 ANILA BIJU AREEKAT 917.000

23 25UG3406 ANEETA AUGUSTINE 917.000

24 25UG3199 ANGELO GIPSON 916.000

25 25UG2072 TERESA DAVIS 915.000

26 25UG2953 ANGELINA JOY 913.000

27 25UG2698 BELVIN K B 910.000

28 25UG4264 ANNA SIBI 910.000

29 25UG1322 SAN MANNUMMEL 909.000

30 25UG3405 ANGEL THERESA M J 900.000

31 25UG2790 SILJO TOM JOSHY 900.000

32 25UG1618 ESHA RAPHY 897.000

33 25UG101 JYOTHIS JOSE 897.000

34 25UG653 FEBIN JOE FRANLY 895.000

35 25UG35 JEFFIN JOY 894.000

36 25UG3061 ALAN M A 892.000

37 25UG3702 ABIN K ELIYAS 884.000

38 25UG4289 SHALWIN P S 882.000

39 25UG2582 MARIYA JIYA 878.000

40 25UG4350 DON JIVAN 873.000

41 25UG2139 ALEENA JOSE 868.000

42 25UG45 JOEL C J 865.000

43 25UG1102 SNEHAL GEORGE 862.000

44 25UG1834 CHRISTYMARIA SHAJU 859.000

45 25UG1548 SMEA BISHOY 852.000

46 25UG1187 JOLSANA GEORGE 846.000

47 25UG2427 ALJO SHAJI P 844.000

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Waiting List) 



48 25UG1036 LAMCY SUNIL 841.000

49 25UG3517 DIXER K V 841.000

50 25UG3444 LIN GRACE JAISON 839.000

51 25UG567 SNEHA SHAJU 837.000

52 25UG1075 ALNA ALEX 834.000

53 25UG1449 CATHERINE ROSE C P 825.000

54 25UG4001 JESTEENA JAISON 819.000

55 25UG3241 ANGEL JOJU 818.000

56 25UG2771 ANNMARIYA ANTONY 790.000

57 25UG3658 HELNA BAIJU 790.000

58 25UG1237 ANGELO SOJAN PADIKKALA 784.000

59 25UG2235 ANAS ANTONY 776.000

60 25UG3717 ANNMARY FRANCIS 774.000

61 25UG467 REEMA JOY 766.000

62 25UG1019 ALEENA MARY A J 762.000

63 25UG3675 ANLIYA RAPHY 745.000

64 25UG1923 FABIO JINTO C 736.000

65 25UG3246 SHARON SUNNY 730.000

66 25UG4204 THOMAS SAJITH EDAKKALATHUR 727.000

67 25UG2961 AADHIL ANTONY 704.000

68 25UG164 AJOY JOSE 684.000

69 25UG754 SAVIO LAIJU 679.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4047 GAYATHRI SUBHASH M P 952.000

2 25UG2064 DRISHYA T S 922.000

3 25UG2211 ARYATHEERTHA N A 921.000

4 25UG4149 NIRANJANA SANTHOSH 906.000

5 25UG3192 ASHITHA SHAJU 890.000

6 25UG3051 SIKHA SUJAY 833.000

7 25UG4197 ATHUL A KUMAR 827.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4232 SREYA SADEEP 806.000

2 25UG3297 LIMA M R 799.000

3 25UG1379 BHADRA C R 773.000

4 25UG4023 RITHIN R 747.000

5 25UG4020 GOWRI G S 729.000

6 25UG2153 AGREESHA O S 715.000

7 25UG468 NAGHUL MANOJ 651.000

8 25UG3589 ROHITH E MANJUSH 638.000

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 




